Energy Gateway
Multi-protocol, Secure, Cloud Managed
IG532 Series
Breaking down protocol barriers to
empower digital energy
Application
The IG532 series is particularly suitable for data acquisition and
monitoring of distributed energy-consuming devices, such as:

IG532 Datasheet
Ordering Guide
Model code:IG532-<WMNN>-<W/NA>
Model
<WMNN>: Cellular Type &
Frequency Band
Ethernet Port Serial Port
<LoRa/NA>:
LoRa
IG532-LFA3
China  LTE CAT1
LTE-FDD: B1/B3/B5/B8
LTE-TDD: B34/B38/B39/B40/B41
GSM: 900/1800/MHz
2*10/100Mbps 4*RS485 NONE
IG532-LFA3-LRAS
China  LTE CAT1
LTE-FDD: B1/B3/B5/B8
LTE-TDD: B34/B38/B39/B40/B41
GSM: 900/1800/MHz
2*10/100Mbps 4*RS485 LoRa
IG532-LQA8
China  LTE CAT4
LTE-FDD Band 1/3/5/8
LTE-TDD Band 34/38/39/40/41
TD-SCDMA Band 34/39
WCDMA and 1/8 CDMA BC0
GSM 900/1800 MHz
2*10/100Mbps 4*RS485 NONE
IG532-LQA8-LRAS
China  LTE CAT4
LTE-FDD Band 1/3/5/8
LTE-TDD Band 34/38/39/40/41
TD-SCDMA Band 34/39
WCDMA and 1/8 CDMA BC0
GSM 900/1800 MHz
2*10/100Mbps 4*RS485 LoRa
IG532-NRQ1
China  5G NR
5G NR NSA:n41/n78/n79
5G NR SA:n1/n28/n41/n77/n78/n79
LTE-FDD:B1/B3/B5/B8
LTE-TDD:B34/B38/B39/B40/B41
WCDMA:B1/B5/B8
2*10/100Mbps 4*RS485 NONE
IG532-NRQ1-LRAS
China  5G NR
5G NR NSA:n41/n78/n79
5G NR SA:n1/n28/n41/n77/n78/n79
LTE-FDD:B1/B3/B5/B8
LTE-TDD:B34/B38/B39/B40/B41
WCDMA:B1/B5/B8
2*10/100Mbps 4*RS485 LoRa
IG532-FQ08
Global LTE CAT4
LTE-FDD:
B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B7/B8/B12/B13/B18/
B19/B20/B25/B26/B28
LTE-TDD: B38/B39/B40/B41
WCDMA: B1/B2/B4/B5/B6/B8/B19
GSM: B2/B3/B5/B8
2*10/100Mbps 4*RS485 NONE
IG532-EN00 Global, no cellular 2*10/100Mbps 4*RS485 NONE